
Cinderella: Youth Edition Tentative Rehearsal Schedule
Date Time Who What Where

Week 1
Mon, March 4 5-6:15 p.m. All Penguins Singing/Dancing Weber Center Classroom
Wed, March 6 5-6:15 p.m. All Penguins Mentor Boot Camp 1 Weber Center Classroom

Week 2
Mon, March 11 5-6:15 p.m. All Penguins Singing/Dancing Weber Center Classroom
Wed, March 13 5-6:15 p.m. All Penguins Singing/Dancing Weber Center Classroom

Week 3
Mon, March 18 5-6:15 p.m. All Penguins Singing/Dancing Weber Center Classroom
Wed, March 20 5-6:15 p.m. All Penguins Read for Lead Roles Weber Center Classroom

Week 4
Mon, March 25 5-6:15 p.m. All Penguins Read-Thru part 1/

Measurements
Weber Center Classroom

Tues, March 26 5-6:15 p.m. All Penguins Read-Thru part
2/Measurements

Weber Center Classroom

Wed, March 27 5-6:15 p.m. All Penguins Singing/Dancing Weber Center Classroom
Week 5

Wed, April 3 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Thurs, April 4 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Fri, April 5 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom

Week 6
Mon, April 8 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Tues, April 9 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Wed, April 10 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Thurs, April 11 5-6:15 p.m. TBD Mentors Mentor Bootcamp p 2 Weber Center Classroom

Week 7
Mon, April 15 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Tues, April 16 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Wed, April 17 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom

Week 8
Mon, April 22 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Tues, April 23 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Wed, April 24 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom

Week 9
Mon, April 29 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Tues, April 30 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Wed, May 1 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Thurs, May 2 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom

Week 10
Mon, May 6 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Tues, May 7 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Wed, May 8 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Thurs, May 9 5-6:15 p.m. TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom



Week 11
Mon, May 13 5-7:15 pm TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Tues, May 14 5-7:15 pm TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Wed, May 15 5-7:15 pm TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Thurs, May 16 5-7:15 pm TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom
Fri, May 17 5-7:15 pm TBD TBD Weber Center Classroom

Week 12
Mon, May 20 5-7:15 p.m. All Penguins Spacing Lyche Stage
Tues, May 21 5-7:15 p.m. All Penguins Spacing Lyche Stage
Wed, May 22 5-7:15 p.m. All Penguins Spacing Lyche Stage
Thurs, May 23 5-7:15 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Fri, May 24 5-7:15 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage

Week 13
Tues, May 28 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Wed, May 29 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Thurs, May 30 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Fri, May 31 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage

Week 14
Mon, June 3 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Tues, June 4 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Wed, June 5 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Thurs, June 6 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Fri, June 7 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage

TECH WEEK
Mon, June 10 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Tues, June 11 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Wed, June 12 5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage
Thurs, June
13

5-8 p.m. All Penguins Run through Lyche Stage

Fri, June 14 6:00 pm All Penguins PERFORMANCE Lyche Stage
Sat, June 15 12:30 p.m. All Penguins PERFORMANCE Lyche Stage
Sun, June 16 12:30 p.m. All Penguins PERFORMANCE Lyche Stage

This is a “tentative” schedule. Not everyone will be needed for all blocking rehearsals, but all
leads should plan to be there until told otherwise. A detailed schedule for blocking rehearsals will
be provided after the show is cast.

It’s rare that a rehearsal is ever canceled, but if that were to happen, you would be contacted via
email.


